M-TC-10913		
	Di. 1181	ra671423

· 7349 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

74.17

1911

U.S. National Bank of Oregon 740 Main Street P.O. Box 789 Klamath Falls, Or. 97601 ATTN: Dick Miller

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

21268

VL. MEL Fage

DEED OF TRUST

 THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this _______ day of _______ December _________, 1981 _, among the Grantor, _______Edward ________. SRch and Ruth Ann Srch __________. (herein "Borrower"), __________. (herein "Borrower"), __________. (herein "Borrower"), __________. (herein "Trustee"). __________. (herein "Trustee"). _________. (herein "Trustee"). _________. (herein "Trustee"). _________. (herein "Trustee"). _________. (herein "Trustee"). ________. (herein "Trustee"). _______. (herein "Lenders is ______. (herein "Lender"). _______. BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created. irrevoeably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County ________. State of Oregon: ________.

Lot 12, Block 5, Second Addition to Winema Gardens according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

TOEPTHER with all the improvements now or hereafter creeted on the property, and all casements, rights, appinitenances, rents 'subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents', royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and prefits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate in the event this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to "Property";

To SECURE to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note of even date herewill (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of Fifty Thousand and NO/LOO Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on December 11, 1982 ; the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the

OREGON-FHLMC-1/72-1 to 4 family

21424

21269

performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any easements and restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. BOTTOWET and Lender covenant and agree as follows :

1. Payment of Principal and Interes. Berrower shall proraptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to Lender's option under paragraphs 4 and 5 hereof, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are rayable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender shall make no charge for so holding and apply ing the Funds or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of exenot be required to pay Borrower any interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Letder shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due. Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within thirty days after notice from Lerder to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender.

If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note and on Future Advances, if any, and then to the principal of the Note and to the

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents, if any, at Lender's option in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payce thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discnarge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lier in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shal keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided that Lender shall not require that the amount of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withhelt. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid at Lender's option in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender, and Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, previded such restoration or repair is not economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby inpaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sume secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after notice by Lender to Borrower. If the that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or post-

pone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs I and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph I8 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insursuice policies and in and to the proceeds thereof (to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition) resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender.

6. Preservation and Maintonance of Property: Loascholds: Condominiums. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair at d shall not permit or commit waste, impliment, or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any base, if this Deed of Trust is on a leascholl. If this Deed of Trust is on a condominium unit, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration of condominium or master deed, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium project.

7. Protoction of Lender's Security. If I ornover fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commoned with a materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to make repairs. Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional industrial be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower aquesting payment thereof, and shall become additional industrial be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower aquesting payment thereof, and shall be interest form the date of disbursement at the rate stated in the No e wiless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which require Lender to linear any expense or do any act hereometers.

21270 21.425

8. Impection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that e, importen. Letter may make or cause to be more reasonable curres upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in

(間

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be

In the event of a total taking of the Property; the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the An use event of a total taking of the property, the proceeds shall be applied to the suins secured by this Deed of Frust, which the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Berrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that pro-portion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is to the fair portion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust with the belavier of the proceeds not to Berrower. paid to Lender.

portion which the amount of the sums secured by this been of trues infinitements prior to the united running being to market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower. rest value of the property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower of if after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award as the store of stream of the store of a store notice of Lender to Dortower that the condemnor others to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days of the date of such notice, Lender is authorized to of secare a canine for damages, however rais to response to menter wrann so mays or the unite or such houser, hender is industriated to collect and apply the proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or post-Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. of Trust. 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of anortization of the sums secured by this

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of anortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest, of Berrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify importantion of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify importantion of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand raade by the original Borrower and Borrower's auccessors in interest.

11. Forbedrance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a varier of or preclude the exercise of any right or remedy hereunder. The procurewise anorded by appacable law, shall not be a varyer of or preclude the exercise of any tight of remedy hereducer, the produce ment of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate

12. Remedies Curaulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust. 14. nements curations. An remetics provided in this Design of flust are distinct and cumulative to any other figure of reniedly under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound: Joint and Several Liability: Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained 10. Successors use Assigns bound; John and Several Lingburg, Captons. The covenants and agreements nervan contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall intre to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenarys and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Dead of Trust are for conventiones only and are not to be used to interpret on define the provisions hereof provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. An covenial's are agreements of borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and heredings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof. 14, Noice. Any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail iddressed to Borrower at the Property Address stated below, except for any notice required under paragraph 18 hereof to be given

to Borrower in the manner prescribed by applicable law. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have 15. Uniform Deed of Trust: Governing Lise; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national been faven to Borrower when given in the manner designated herein.

13. Ormorn Deep of Frust Governing Disk; Coverability. This form of deep of frust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real use and non-uniform covenants with minited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a dimotin security instantine covering fear property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust, or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflicts shall not affect other proviany provision of classe of this factor of thus of the factor of the appreciate and such conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions

16. Berrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after of the Deed of Trush and the Note are declared to be severable.

17. Transfer of the Property: Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Bersower without Lender's prior written corsent, it an or any part of the property or an interest mercin is sold or transferred by Thust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operaneordation hereof. Hust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for nonsenous approximates, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by opera-tion of law upon the death of a joint tenerit of (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase. Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trest to be immediately due and both the tenerit of the rest of the sector of the sector of the sector of the sector of the period of the period of the sector of the secto option to purchase Lender may, at Lender-option, dictare an the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and phyable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the phyable. Lender scall have warved such option to accelerate it, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the reperty is to be sold or innesterieu reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deid of Trust shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelente provided in this paragraph 17 and if Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agree-ment accelente provided in this paragraph 17 and if Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agree-ment accelente in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note. it accepted in writing by Lenner, Lenner span resease norrower from an obligations under this beed of trust and the Note. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph manifestive shall movide a portial of not less than 20 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Portered more It require exercises such option to accelerate, render shall man betrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph If hereof, such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further

notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 18. Acceleration: Remedies. Except is provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower 24 provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to are such breach; (3) a date, not less than thirty days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice. Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an It leader invokes the power of sam, iterater shall execute of cause trustee to execute a writeral nonce of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county to, reasonable attorney's fees. event of default and of Lender's electrici to cause the property to be sold, and shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required applicable law, to portower and to the other persons presented by applicable law, after the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without deraind on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time by appreade now, a ruster, without deta introa portower. Sam sen the a toperty at public auction to the ingliest order at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. and practions under the terms designated in the horizer of sale in one of more parcels and in such offer as flustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Preperty by public announcement at the time and place of any previously

scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designed pay purchase the cooperty at any sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed convying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facile evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall Trustee shall or improve the requirements in the Armstee streng shar be prime into examine or the cutor of the statements many interim. Instee shar apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sele, including, but not limited

apply the proceeds of the sale in the to low ng other; (a) to an reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, hermang, our not minted to, parsonable Trustee's and attorney's lees and costs of title avidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legall, entitled thereio,

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate Netwithstanding Lender's neceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Borrower shall have the right to have any processing begin by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to five shall have the right to have any processings begun by Denorr to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to hve days before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or at any time prior to entry of a judg-ment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust, the Network network includes the property Denore Theorem in the property of Note and notes needing Future Advances if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other

covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust. Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Forrover, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had

20. Assignment of Rents: Appointment of Receiver: Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby orcurred. essigns to Londer the rents of the Property, provided that Burower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and r tain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hercol or abindorment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take pessession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of manazement of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by only for those cents actually received. Trusce to Botrower, may make Future Advances to Botrower, Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes studing that sold notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums sequred by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shell recovery the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such

person or pursons shall pay all costs of recordation. if any, 23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender nay from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all

the title, pewer and duties conferred upon the Trustee herei 1 and by applicate law.

24. Area of Property. The area of the Property is not more than three scres. 25. Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trus, and in the Note, "extorney's fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.

Edu 19 Sich IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust

STATE OF ()REGON, Klamath

j. Jer	Edward J. Srch	
To an income of the second	Kuth Ann Srch	-Borrower
	6214 Alva St.	
	Elamath Falls, Or. 97601 Property Address	
	County.ss: December 11	, 1981
	Edward 3. Such and Ruth Ann Such voluntary	r act and deed
		đ
	Before mer	and and an

A142621271.

-Borrower

Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrument

Ny contraission expires: 2-28-1985 Notary Public for Oregop

REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE

The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together TO TRUSTEE: with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

ated:	
	STAT A DI I, CO ITY OF KLAMATH; SI.
	Filed for record at request of
	duly recorded in Vol.
	STATE OF OREGCH; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 55.
	Filed for record sdate average and the state of the state
	this_15_day of December A. D. 1981_at 2:49'clock P M 1
	duly recorded in Vol. M. 81, of Mtge on i a : 21423
	No Fee By Jence Mc Mun